Saskatchewan () -vs- Mount Royal ()
12/3/2021 at Mount Royal

Date: 12/3/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 7:05PM
Time: 2-07 Saskatchewan 0 0 0 0
Attendance: 98 Mount Royal 1 0 0 1
Location: Mount Royal SSK:
MRU: Tatum Amy (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type SSK  MRU
1st  11:12 MRU Tatum Amy Emma Bergesen, Breanne Trotter PP 0 1
Saskatchewan Power Plays Mount Royal Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 15:17 04:43 0] 0 -- 1st 09:41 11:12 01:31 0 0 --
2nd 09:39 10:21 0 0 -- 3rd 00:00 0 (0] --
3rd 20:00 0 0 -- 3rd 02:52 12:26  09:34 0 0 --
35:04 (o} (o] 0/3 11:05 (o] 0 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SSK Bailee Bourassa 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR  9:41 PP
1st MRU Andrea Sanderson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  15:17 PP
2nd MRU Tianna Ko 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:27 PP
2nd MRU Breanne Trotter 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 9:39 PP
2nd SSK Brooklyn Stevely 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:32 PP
3rd SSK Isabella Pozzi 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 1:11 PP
3rd SSK Kendra Zuchotzki 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 2:52 PP
3rd MRU Breanne Trotter 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 4:59 PP
3rd MRU Morgan Ramsay 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 12:26 PP




Saskatchewan O

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

e =
So o ©®o s wN R

W NDNNNNRELRRPRPER
g © 0 N W o o w~NOoO

Camryn Drever
Kennedy Brown
Larissa Bohlken
McKenna Bolger
Kendra Zuchotzki
Isabella Pozzi
Jasper Desmarais
Brooklyn Stevely
Meg Dyer

Bailee Bourassa
Kara Kondrat
Jessie Herner
Jordyn Holmes
Nicole Fry
Mallory Dyer
Bronwyn Boucher
Abby Shirley
Sophie Lalor
Paris Oleksyn
Colby Wilson

o

OO A~ANPFPNOOOOWOMNEFEOR,R WO WER

1-2
1-2

1-2

1-2

Totals

Mount Royal 1

Pos

Player

Q0O O 0O OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

OO O 0O OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0o Oo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|o
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

N
o2

Total +/-

?
o

FO

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

e
"o o © oo v}

15
16
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
27
32
44
51

Abbey Borbandy
Mackenzie Butz
Tianna Ko
Camryn Amundson
Morgan Ramsay
Lyndsey Janes
Maddison Toppe
Tori Williams
Tatum Amy
Breanne Trotter
Anna Purschke
Alex Spence
Taylor Sawka
Emma Bergesen
Laura Cook

Aliya Jomha
Andrea Sanderson
Kaitlyn Ross
Courtney Kollman
Zoe De Beauville

[

OFrRPOFRPNPRFPWPFPOUOWERPEL OOOOUuUOo

1-2

1-2

Totals

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[

Mins

EN

RPIO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO0OO0OOOOOoOOoO|®

Tota

NIO OO OOOFRrR OO O0OFR OO OO0 OO0 OO0 Oo|>»
PO OOOO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoO|R
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

N
(3]

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player

¢ Mins

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

1 Camryn Drever

35 Colby Wilson

L 58:22

0:00

0
0

10

24

32 Kaitlyn Ross
51 Zoe De Beauville

0:00
W _ 59:26

10

28

Totals

BR[O Fr (>

0

Saskatchewan Faceoffs

» O O |k

10

0O ©|Ww

o O OO

24

Totals

o|0O O>®

Mount Royal Faceoffs

@ (0 O|N

10

o0 OO

28



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [09:41] Penalty on Bailee Bourassa SSK 2 minutes for 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).

PP
0-0 MRU [09:41] Start power play for MRU.

[11:12] GOAL by MRU Tatum Amy (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emma Bergesen and Breanne Trotter, On ice for
0-0 MRU: , On ice for SSK: , goal number 2 for season.

Saskatchewan 0, Mount Royal 1
0-1 PP SSK [11:12] Bailee Bourassa (SSK) penalty complete.
0-1 PP SSK [11:12] End power play for MRU.
0-1 [15:17] Penalty on Andrea Sanderson MRU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP SSK [15:17] Start power play for SSK.

Period #2 Plays

PP
0-1 MRU [1 Andrea Sanderson (MRU) penalty complete.
PP
0-1 MRU [1 End power play for SSK.
0-1 [04:27] Penalty on Tianna Ko MRU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP SSK [04:27] Start power play for SSK.
0-1 [09:39] Penalty on Breanne Trotter MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP SSK [09:39] Start power play for SSK.
0-1 [12:32] Penalty on Brooklyn Stevely SSK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
Period #3 Plays
PP
0-1 MRU [1 Tianna Ko (MRU) penalty complete.
PP
0-1 MRU [1 End power play for SSK.
PP
0-1 MRU [1 Breanne Trotter (MRU) penalty complete.
PP
0-1 MRU [1 Start power play for MRU.
PP
0-1 MRU [1 Brooklyn Stevely (SSK) penalty complete.
PP
0-1 MRU [1 End power play for MRU.
0-1 [01:11] Penalty on Isabella Pozzi SSK 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
PP
0-1 MRU [01:11] Start power play for MRU.
0-1 [02:52] Penalty on Kendra Zuchotzki SSK 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
PP
0-1 MRU [02:52] Start power play for MRU.
0-1 [04:59] Penalty on Breanne Trotter MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1 [12:26] Penalty on Morgan Ramsay MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
PP
0-1 MRU [12:26] End power play for MRU.
PP
0-1 MRU [1 Start power play for SSK.
PP

0-1 MRU [1 Start power play for SSK.
Period #0 Plays

0-1 PP SSK [] Isabella Pozzi (SSK) penalty complete.
0-1 PP SSK [] Kendra Zuchotzki (SSK) penalty complete.
0-1 PP SSK [] Breanne Trotter (MRU) penalty complete.
0-1 PP SSK [] Morgan Ramsay (MRU) penalty complete.
0-1 PP SSK [] End power play for SSK.



