## Saskatchewan () -vs- Mount Royal () 12/3/2021 at Mount Royal

Date: 12/3/2021 **Start:** 7:05PM **Time:** 2:07 Attendance: 98 Location: Mount Royal

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Saskatchewan	0	0	0	0
Mount Royal	1	0	0	1

SSK: MRU: Tatum Amy (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	SSK	MRU
1st	11:12	MRU	Tatum Amy	Emma Bergesen, Breanne Trotter	PP	0	1

#### Saskatchewan Power Plays

## Mount Royal Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	15:17		04:43	0	0		1st	09:41	11:12	01:31	0	0	
2nd	09:39		10:21	0	0		3rd			00:00	0	0	
3rd			20:00	0	0		3rd	02:52	12:26	09:34	0	0	
			35:04	0	0	0/3				11:05	0	0	0/3

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	SSK	Bailee Bourassa	02:00	2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD	MINOR	9:41	PP
1st	MRU	Andrea Sanderson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:17	PP
2nd	MRU	Tianna Ko	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:27	PP
2nd	MRU	Breanne Trotter	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	9:39	PP
2nd	SSK	Brooklyn Stevely	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:32	PP
3rd	SSK	Isabella Pozzi	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	1:11	PP
3rd	SSK	Kendra Zuchotzki	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	2:52	PP
3rd	MRU	Breanne Trotter	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	4:59	PP
3rd	MRU	Morgan Ramsay	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	12:26	PP

#### Individual

#### Saskatchewan 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Camryn Drever	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Kennedy Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	3	Larissa Bohlken	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
	4	McKenna Bolger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kendra Zuchotzki	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Isabella Pozzi	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Jasper Desmarais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Brooklyn Stevely	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Meg Dyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	14	Bailee Bourassa	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Kara Kondrat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jessie Herner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Jordyn Holmes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nicole Fry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Mallory Dyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	23	Bronwyn Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	27	Abby Shirley	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	28	Sophie Lalor	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
	29	Paris Oleksyn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Colby Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	28	0	0-0	4-8	0

## Mount Royal 1

Pos #	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
Ę	5	Abbey Borbandy	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
6	6	Mackenzie Butz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	8	Tianna Ko	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	-	1-2	0
Ć	9	Camryn Amundson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	10	Morgan Ramsay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	12	Lyndsey Janes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	14	Maddison Toppe	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
1	15	Tori Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
1	16	Tatum Amy	1	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
1	18	Breanne Trotter	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
1	19	Anna Purschke	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	-	-	0
2	20	Alex Spence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Taylor Sawka	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
2	23	Emma Bergesen	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
2	24	Laura Cook	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
2	25	Aliya Jomha	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
2	27	Andrea Sanderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
3	32	Kaitlyn Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	14	Courtney Kollman	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
5	51	Zoe De Beauville	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	1	0	0	0	25	0	0-0	5-10	0

### Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Mount Royal Goalkeeping

## Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

щ	Dlover	De	Mins	Ģ	EN	1	2	2	^	Tota
_#_	Player		IVIII IS		_ EIN			<u>ა</u>		
1	Camryn Drever	L	58:22	1	0	6	10	8	0	24
35	Colby Wilson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	6	10	8	0	24

#	Player	c	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
32	Kaitlyn Ross		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
51	Zoe De Beauville	W	59:26	0	0	10	8	10	0	28
	Totals			0	0	10	8	10	0	28

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

No data to report.

## Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[09:41] Penalty on Bailee Bourassa SSK 2 minutes for 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MRU	[09:41] Start power play for MRU.
0-0		[11:12] GOAL by MRU Tatum Amy (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emma Bergesen and Breanne Trotter, On ice for MRU: , On ice for SSK: , goal number 2 for season.
		Saskatchewan 0, Mount Royal 1
0-1 0-1		[11:12] Bailee Bourassa (SSK) penalty complete. [11:12] End power play for MRU.
0-1	11 331	[15:17] Penalty on Andrea Sanderson MRU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP SSK	[15:17] Start power play for SSK.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1	PP MRU	[] Andrea Sanderson (MRU) penalty complete.
	PP	
0-1 0-1	MRU	[] End power play for SSK. [04:27] Penalty on Tianna Ko MRU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP SSK	[04:27] Start power play for SSK.
0-1	טט ככע	[09:39] Penalty on Breanne Trotter MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp). [09:39] Start power play for SSK.
0-1 0-1	PP SSK	[12:32] Penalty on Brooklyn Stevely SSK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
		Period #3 Plays
	PP	
0-1	MRU PP	[] Tianna Ko (MRU) penalty complete.
0-1	MRU PP	[] End power play for SSK.
0-1	MRU	[] Breanne Trotter (MRU) penalty complete.
0-1	PP MRU	[] Start power play for MRU.
0-1	PP MRU	[] Brooklyn Stevely (SSK) penalty complete.
0-1	PP MRU	[] End power play for MRU.
0-1		[01:11] Penalty on Isabella Pozzi SSK 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP MRU	[01:11] Start power play for MRU.
0-1		[02:52] Penalty on Kendra Zuchotzki SSK 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP MRU	[02:52] Start power play for MRU.
0-1		[04:59] Penalty on Breanne Trotter MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP	[12:26] Penalty on Morgan Ramsay MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	MRU PP	[12:26] End power play for MRU.
0-1	MRU	[] Start power play for SSK.
0-1	PP MRU	[] Start power play for SSK.
		Period #0 Plays
0-1		[] Isabella Pozzi (SSK) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1		[] Kendra Zuchotzki (SSK) penalty complete. [] Breanne Trotter (MRU) penalty complete.
0-1		[] Morgan Ramsay (MRU) penalty complete.
0.1		If End nower play for SSV

0-1

PP SSK [] End power play for SSK.